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11/05/21
2

11/30/21
3

12/16/21
4

01/19/22
5

02/16/22
6

03/16/22
7

04/20/22
8

06/22/22

Develop/Review Work Plan X X

Education & Joint Fact-Finding X X X X X

Interest Identification X X X X

Develop Design Components X X X X X

Document Relative Importance 
of each Component X X X

Develop Options for each 
Component X X X

Narrow Options

Develop Packages

Narrow Packages 
(Compare Packages to Interests
& Importance Ratings)

Consensus Testing

Reporting to Parent Committee

X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs
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08/12/22
10

09/13/22
11

10/12/22
12

11/21/22
13

12/09/22
14

01/19/23
15

03/14/23
16

04/18/23

Develop/Review Work Plan 

Education & Joint Fact-Finding X X

Interest Identification

Develop Design Components X

Document Relative Importance 
of each Component X X

Develop Options for each 
Component X X X X X X

Narrow Options

Develop Packages X X

Narrow Packages 
(Compare Packages to Interests
& Importance Ratings)

Consensus Testing

Reporting to Parent Committee

X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs
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05/16/23
18

06/13/23
19

07/18/23
20

08/15/23
21

09/21/23
22

Oct 23 
TBD

23
Nov 23 

TBD

24
Dec 23 

TBD

Develop/Review Work Plan 

Education & Joint Fact-Finding

Interest Identification

Develop Design Components

Document Relative Importance 
of each Component

Develop Options for each 
Component

Narrow Options

Develop Packages X X X

Narrow Packages 
(Compare Packages to Interests
& Importance Ratings)

X X

Consensus Testing

Reporting to Parent Committee X

X – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs


