

Electric Gas Coordination Senior Task Force Work Plan	MEETING							
	1 11/05/21	2 11/30/21	3 12/16/21	<b>4</b> 01/19/22	<b>5</b> 02/16/22	<b>6</b> 03/16/22	7 04/20/22	<b>8</b> 06/22/22
Develop/Review Work Plan	х	х						
Education & Joint Fact-Finding	х	Х	х	х	х			
Interest Identification			х	х	х	х		
Develop Design Components				х	х	х	х	х
Document Relative Importance of each Component						х	х	х
Develop Options for each Component						х	х	х
Narrow Options								
Develop Packages								
<b>Narrow Packages</b> (Compare Packages to Interests & Importance Ratings)								
Consensus Testing								
Reporting to Parent Committee								

 $\mathbf{X}$  – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs



Electric Gas Coordination Senior Task Force Work Plan	MEETING								
	<b>9</b> 08/12/22	<b>10</b> 09/13/22	<b>11</b> 10/12/22	<b>12</b> 11/21/22	<b>13</b> 12/09/22	<b>14</b> 01/19/23	<b>15</b> 03/14/23	<b>16</b> 04/18/23	
Develop/Review Work Plan									
Education & Joint Fact-Finding			х	Х					
Interest Identification									
Develop Design Components	х								
Document Relative Importance of each Component	х	х							
Develop Options for each Component	х	х	х	х	х	х			
Narrow Options									
Develop Packages							Х	Х	
Narrow Packages (Compare Packages to Interests & Importance Ratings)									
Consensus Testing									
Reporting to Parent Committee									

 $\mathbf{X}$  – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs



Electric Gas Coordination Senior Task Force Work Plan	MEETING							
	17 05/16/23	<b>18</b> 06/13/23	<b>19</b> 07/18/23	20 08/15/23	21 09/21/23	22 Oct 23 TBD	23 Nov 23 TBD	24 Dec 23 TBD
Develop/Review Work Plan								
Education & Joint Fact-Finding								
Interest Identification								
Develop Design Components								
Document Relative Importance of each Component								
Develop Options for each Component								
Narrow Options								
Develop Packages	х	х	х					
Narrow Packages (Compare Packages to Interests & Importance Ratings)		х	х					
Consensus Testing								
Reporting to Parent Committee				х				

 $\mathbf{X}$  – appears for each meeting where this work activity occurs